EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

1//	. , ,	3.00000113.104	iia iii tiiis Di	A Detween it	illa illivorolae	e Brooktield Twp	
("Originating LEA")	which is date	ed ,	to any other	LEA ("Subscr	ibing LEA") wh	no accepts this	General
Offer of Privacy To	erms ("General	l Offer") throuչ	gh its signat	ure below. Th	is General Off	fer shall extend	only to
privacy protection	s, and Provider	r's signature sh	all not nece	ssarily bind P	rovider to othe	er terms, such a	s price,
term, or schedule	of services, c	or to any othe	r provision	not addressed	d in this DPA.	The Provider a	and the
Subscribing LEA m	ay also agree	to change the	data provid	ed by Subscr	ibing LEA to t	he Provider to	suit the
unique needs of t	-	_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	-		
material change in	_		-				
the originating Se				_			
Subscribing	LEAs	should	send	the	signed	Exhibit	"E
to Provider at 1	he following			commonlit.org	J		
	9						
PROVIDER:							
DV:	,			r	0.+0. 6/4/2021		
BY:					ate: 6/4/2021		
/							
BY:	nes Malatinszky		Titl	e/Position: _c			
Printed Name:^g	nes Malatinszky		Titl				
Printed Name:Ag 2. Subscribing LEA				e/Position: <u> </u>	00		
Printed Name: Ag 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA,	by signing a se	parate Service /	Agreement w	e/Position: _c	oo and by its signa		•
Printed Name:Ag 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, the General Offer of	by signing a se _l of Privacy Term	parate Service / s. The Subscrib	Agreement wing LEA and t	e/Position: _c vith Provider, the Provider s	oo and by its signa hall therefore I		•
Printed Name:Ag 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, the General Offer of	by signing a se _l of Privacy Term	parate Service / s. The Subscrib	Agreement wing LEA and t	e/Position: _c vith Provider, the Provider s	oo and by its signa hall therefore I		•
Printed Name: Ag 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, the General Offer of terms of this DPA f	by signing a se of Privacy Term or the term of	parate Service / s. The Subscrib the DPA betwe	Agreement wing LEA and the River	e/Position:c vith Provider, the Provider s side Brookfield	and by its signa hall therefore I	be bound by the	same
Printed Name: Ag 2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, the General Offer of terms of this DPA f and	by signing a se of Privacy Term or the term of FECTIVENESS,	parate Service / is. The Subscrib the DPA betwe SUBSCRIBING I	Agreement wing LEA and the River	e/Position:c vith Provider, the Provider s side Brookfield	and by its signa hall therefore I	be bound by the	same

By: Calvin Harden Jr. Date: 2021-09-14

Title: Director of Technology Printed Name: Calvin Harden Jr.

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: ECHO Joint Agreement

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Calvin Harden Jr. Title: <u>Director of Technology</u> Address: 350 W. 154th St Phone: <u>7083337880</u>

Email: calvin.harden@echoja.org